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1) Senate meetings should continue to be available as an option to gallery participants in a virtual environment once we return to an
on-campus/in-person environment.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME FACULTY RESPONSES FULL-TIME STAFF RESPONSES
275 (54%) | Strongly Agree 28 (50%) Strongly Agree 66 (52%) Strongly Agree
150 (30%) | Agree 18 (32%) Agree 48 (38%) Agree
52 (10%) Neutral or No Opinion 8 (14%) Neutral or No Opinion 9 (7%) Neutral or No Opinion
20 (4%) Disagree 1(2%) Disagree 2 (2%) Disagree
9 (2%) Strongly Disagree 1(2%) Strongly Disagree 1(1%) Strongly Disagree

2) Academic Senate Standing Committees, which meet regularly, should continue to conduct meetings virtually once we return to an
on-campus/in-person environment.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME FACULTY RESPONSES FULL-TIME STAFF RESPONSES
157 (31%) | Strongly Agree 21(38%) | Strongly Agree 46 (37%) | Strongly Agree
117 (23%) | Agree 15 (27%) | Agree 33 (27%) | Agree
110 (22%) | Neutral or No Opinion 14 (25%) Neutral or No Opinion 32 (26%) Neutral or No Opinion
78 (15%) Disagree 5(9%) Disagree 9 (7%) Disagree

44 (9%) Strongly Disagree 1(2%) Strongly Disagree 3 (2%) Strongly Disagree
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